Jun 06 2024 (04:24) India Rail Info 1

MGR Chennai Central - Mumbai LTT SF Express (PT)/12164 - SF - CR
MAS/MGR Chennai Central to GTL/Guntakal Junction
7h 15m - 447 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MAS |MGR Chennai Central 18:20 10 (1 0 66 |3 |[SR
2 AlJ Arakkonam Junction 19:18 19:20 2m (1 |1 69 (48 |85 |[SR
3 |TRT |Tiruttani 19:38 19:40 2m (1 |1 83 |65 (88 |[SR
4 |PUT [Puttur 20:08 20:10 2m |1 |1 113 |37 |152 |SR
5 RU Renigunta Junction 20:48 20:50 2m |1,5 |1 137 |72 |115 [SCR
6 |KOU |Koduru 21:24 21:25 m |2 |1 178 169 |198 [SCR
7 RJP Razampeta 21:54 21:55 Tm (2 |1 211 |64 [145 |SCR
8 HX Kadapa Junction 22:43 22:45 2m |3 |1 262 |69 [137 |SCR

(Cuddapah)
9 YA Yerraguntla Junction 23:19 23:20 Tm |2 |1 302 |70 SCR
10 |TU Tadipatri 00:19 00:20 Tm |2 |2 |370 |65 |237 |SCR
1 |GY Gooty Junction 01:04 01:05 Tm (2 |2 [418 |57 |365 |SCR
12 |GTL |Guntakal Junction 01:35 01:40 5m |5 (2 |447 |64 SCR
13 |AD Adoni 02:29 02:30 Tm |4 |2 |499 (84 |421 |SCR
14 |MALM |Mantralayam Road 02:59 03:00 Tm [1 |2 |540 [62 |332 [SCR
15 |[RC Raichur Junction 03:28 03:30 2m (2 |2 569 |70 |407 [SCR
16 |SADP |Saidapur 04:09 04:10 m (3 |2 614 |99 SCR
17 |YG Yadgir 04:24 04:25 im |2 |2 |637 |36 |365 |SCR
18 |WADI |WadiJunction 05:30 05:35 5m |2 (2 |676 |60 (428 |CR
19 |KLBG |Kalaburagijunction 06:12 06:15 3m (3 |2 (713 |80 (454 |CR

(Gulbarga)
20 |SUR Solapur 07:40 07:45 5m (1,5 (2 826 |67 |455 [CR
21 |PUNE |Pune Junction 11:40 11:45 5m |1,3 |2 1088 [52 |560 [CR
22 |KAD |Khandala 13:04 13:05 m |0 |2 1156 {38 |545 [CR
23 |KYN |Kalyan junction 14:17 14:20 3m |7 |2 1226 |67 |9 |CR
24 |TNA  |Thane 14:37 14:40 3m (8 |2 1245 {13 |7 |[CR
25 |LTT Mumbai LTT 15:55 2 |2 1261 |- 6 |[CR

Jun 06 2024 (04:24) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



